5 STAVA SKIRACE

SKYRACE - Ordine darrivo

Categoria Generale

27-giu-10

Pos Pett. Codice Cognome e Nome Sex Anno Cat P.Cat. Societa T.Gara
1 114 GOLINELLI NICOLA M 1972 SEM 1 FIDAL 2:07:49.7
2 1 879554 LARGER PAOLO M 1974 SEM 2 G.S.HARTMANN 2:11:39.3
3 879907 PILLER HOFER MATTEO M 1980 SEM 3 U.S.ALDO MORO PALUZZA 2:12:37.8
4 BUTTI STEFANO M 1985 SEM 4 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 2:13:57.5
5 879894 DAPIT FULVIO M 1975 SEM 5 U.S.ALDO MORO PALUZZA 2:14:04.7
6 50 899883 BETTEGA CLAUDIO M 1968 SEM 6 U.S. PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 2:17:13.9
7 10 753517 ZERBONI DANIELE M 1975 SEM 7 SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:18:44.3
8 135 MELZANI DINO M 1971 SEM 8 S.S.D. BAGOLINO 2:19:05.9
9 174 879575 TAVERNARO MICHELE M 1975 SEM 9 U.S PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 2:19:22.7
10 6 809326 TACCHINI GIOVANNI M 1984 SEM 10 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:19:42.3
11 5 19450 RATTI CARLO M 1974 SEM 11 ASD FALCHI LECCO 2:21:34.9
12 164 SCALET TITTA M 1986 SEM 12 A.S.D.G.S. PAVIONE 2:21:39.5
13 8 809335 SONGINI DARIO M 1969 SEM 13 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:22:03.0
14 163 SANGALLI GIACOMO M 1971 SEM 14 ATLETICA VERBANO 2:23:26.1
15 167 SEGATTA FEDERICO M 1985 SEM 15 TEAM LA SPORTIVA 2:24:08.7
16 111 879574 GIOVANELLI NICOLA M 1985 SEM 16 US PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 2:26:40.3
17 144 ODINO TAZIANO M 1980 SEM 17 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:27:14.5
18 161 899813 ROSSATTI STEFANO M 1978 SEM 18 G.P. RUPE MAGDA 2:28:11.5
19 75 879561 COMPAGNONI GIORGIO M 1984 SEM 19 ATLATICA ALTA VALTELLINA 2:28:24.9
20 158 PUNTEL FABRIZIO M 1970 SEM 20 ATLETICA SAPPADA PLODN 2:29:17.0
21 155 809342 PIZZATTI CHRISTIAN M 1976  SEM 21 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:30:35.5
22 83 899884 DEGASPERI MANUEL M 1981 SEM 22 TRIATHLON TRENTINO 2:31:00.1
23 160 879965 RIZZI FAUSTO M 1975 SEM 23 A.S.PREMANA 2:32:16.1
24 153 PINAMONTI GUIDO M 1967 SEM 24 BOGN DA NIA VAL DE FASHA 2:33:11.0
25 61 CAMPESTRINI CAMILLO M 1964 SEM 25 | FAVOLENZE 2:33:51.7
26 168 SIGHEL LUCA M 1977  SEM 26 S\VCIAP MAI ZEDER TEAM 2:34:01.7
27 136 899829 MENEGHEL DANIELE M 1987 JUM 1 AS.D.G.S. PAVIONE 2:36:22.9
28 97 FERRARI MARCELLO M 1970 SEM 27 FIDAL 2:36:53.6
29 138 MICHELUZZI MIRKO M 1975 SEM 28 TEAM SPORT AMPLATZ 2:39:24.1
30 102 899818 GASPARINI TIZIANO M 1964 SEM 29 VALETUDO SKYRUNNER 2:40:17.4
31 108 809498 GIANOLI THOMAS M 1980 SEM 30 ATLATICA ALTA VALTELLINA 2:41:07.3
32 186 WEGHER SIMONE M 1978 SEM 31 ATLETICA CLARINA 2:43:03.9
33 68 CHELODI LUCIO M 1979 SEM 32 G.S.CASTELLO 2:43:09.8
34 191 879580 ZILLER GIUSEPPE M 1989 JUM 2 2:43:32.5
35 56 632170 BUCCIO MAURO M 1982 SEM 33 SSD BAGOLINO 2:44:23.6
36 131 MARTINELLI MATTEO M 1964 SEM 34 STELLA ALPINA CARANO 2:44:34.6
37 139 809279 MILANO SIMONE M 1974 SEM 35 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 2:45:20.0
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38 43 879450 BABOLIN FABIO M 1964 SEM 36 1Z SKY RACING 2:45:48.3
39 188 ZANLUCCHI MATTEO M 1981 SEM 37 SAT ALDENO 2:46:08.8
40 87 DELLAGIACOMA NICOLO! M 1964 SEM 38 DOLOMITICA 2:46:14.0
41 137 MENEGHEL LUCIANO M 1969 SEM 39 UISP 2:46:34.3
42 70 CHIOCCHETTI ERWIN M 1974 SEM 40 BELLA LADINIA 2:47:03.1
43 184 VIVIANI LUCIANO M 1969 SEM 41 2:47:47.0
44 122 LAZZARO ARON M 1981 SEM 42 A.S.D.G.S. PAVIONE 2:48:50.9
45 51 BETTEGA FEDERICO M 1977 SEM 43 LV'ARCOBALENO A.S.D. 2:48:53.4
46 110 GIOVANELLI MATTEO M 1983 SEM 44 US PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 2:48:59.6
47 54 BONELLI STEFANO M 1986 SEM 45 G.S.CASTELLO DI FIEMME 2:48:59.7
48 73 CIOLA LUCA M 1973 SEM 46 SAT CENTA 2:49:36.4
49 171 632183 STAGNOLI MASSIMO M 1967 SEM 47 S.S.D. BAGOLINO 2:50:32.6
50 76 CORGINI ALBERTO M 1974  SEM 48 GP FAVREG 2:50:41.4
51 195 VENTURA CHRISTIAN M 1988 JUM 3 US CORNACCI 2:50:42.1
52 55 BOSCHIAN BAILO MATTEO M 1974 SEM 49 MONTANAIA RACING 2:51:46.7
53 132 MASETTO SERENO M 1971  SEM 50 2:52:07.9
54 11 809341 ROSSIRAFFAELLA F 1974  SEF 1 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:52:41.5
55 176 879603 TODESCHINI SIMONE M 1983 SEM 51 A.S.PREMANA 2:53:20.8
56 165 SCHOEPF RUDI M 1958 OVM 1 RENNERCLUB VAL VENOSTA 2:53:34.8
57 189 ZANON GIUSEPPE M 1973 SEM 52 U.S.CORNACCI 2:53:50.3
58 84 DEGIAMPIETRO WERNER M 1979  SEM 53 ASD CAURIOL 2:54:33.7
59 172 899879 STEFANUTO MARCO M 1974  SEM 54 MONTANAIA RACING 2:55:09.2
60 99 879713 FRATTINO SILVANO M 1990 JUM 4 MONTANAIA RACING 2:55:49.1
61 149 PEDROTTI LUCA M 1971 SEM 55 S.C.PANAROTTA 2:56:07.2
62 157 POSOCCO PAOLO M 1972 SEM 56 ASD MONTANAIA RACING 2:56:18.8
63 141 MONTAGNI SERGIO M 1962  SEM 57 FIDAL 2:56:32.2
64 98 FOLETTO MARCO M 1971 SEM 58 PURO SPORT MONTRAIL TEAM 2:57:01.2
65 93 899878 FACCHINELLI MARCO M 1980 SEM 59 2:57:17.1
66 182 879720 VENIER MARCO M 1972 SEM 60 FSA MONTANAIA RACING 2:58:28.1
67 124 LOEWE ANDREAS M 1968 SEM 61 TEAM SPORT AMPLATZ 2:58:49.9
68 86 DELLADIO MATTEO M 1987 JUM 5 US CORNACCI 2:59:03.2
69 101 GABRIELLI VIGILIO M 1960 OVM 2 2:59:32.9
70 104 GASPERINI FRANCESCO M 1962 SEM 62 ATL. VERBANO 2:59:33.0
71 91 D'AGOSTINI NICOLA M 1973 SEM 63 FIASP 2:59:41.0
72 147 PALLAVER FRANCESCO M 1981 SEM 64 U.S. CORNACCI 3:01:41.6
73 177 809360 TORRI MAURIZIO M 1976  SEM 65 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:01:44.8
74 190 ZENI SAMUEL M 1989  JUM 6 U.S. CORNACCI 3:02:10.4
75 79 CRISTEL PIERGIORGIO M 1969 SEM 66 ARETE'CLUB A.S.D. 3:03:52.1
76 109 GIONGO MATTIA M 1983 SEM 67 MONTI PALLIDI 3:05:12.1
77 69 CHEMOTTI CRISTIAN M 1975 SEM 68 ATLETICA GAVARDA 90 3:05:31.8
78 14 899880 DOMINI FRANCESCA F 1967  SEF 2 MONTANAIA RACING 3:06:29.5
79 77 809414 CORTI CARLO M 1988  JUM 7 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:06:40.8
80 134 MAZZOLI LUCA M 1975 SEM 69 CAI CARPI 3:07:16.0
81 166 SEGALLA GUIDO M 1962 SEM 70 G.S. FRAVEGGIO 3:07:29.3
82 78 809412 CORTI GIULIO M 1969 SEM 71 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:07:34.8
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83 194 ZULIAN UMBERTO M 1967 SEM 72 BOGN DA NIA VAL DE FASHA 3:07:46.8
84 192 ZILLER MASSIMO M 1978 SEM 73 ALPINGO VAL RENDENA 3:07:55.0
85 121 LASTA DAVIDE M 1982 SEM 74 3:08:00.5
86 72 CIAN LUIGI M 1966 SEM 75 A.S.D. DOLOMITICI 3:08:15.5
87 143 MURER GIANNI M 1963 SEM 76 U.S BRONZOLO 3:08:18.9
88 59 809413 BUTTI RENATO M 1955 OVM 3 0O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:11:19.7
89 47 BELLINA LICIO M 1955 OVM 4 AMPEZZO 3:11:32.3
90 80 DAGOSTIN RICCARDO M 1956 OVM 5 LENTI E VELOCI LAGHETTI 3:12:03.9
91 178 TOSI MARCO M 1964 SEM 77 A.R.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO 3:12:12.6
92 46 BAZZONI GIANMARCO M 1989 JUM 8 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 3:12:18.3
93 154 809275 PIROVANO LORENZO M 1973 SEM 78 LIBERO 3:12:20.5
94 53 BISOL OLIVIERO M 1962 SEM 79 FIDAL NUM.EE002784 3:12:35.4
95 58 BUSETTI GIUSEPPE M 1963 SEM 80 ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE 3:12:35.8
96 179 VALMASSOI FABIO M 1970 SEM 81 A.S.D. DOLOMITICI 3:13:25.0
97 88 879555 DESILVESTRO IVAN M 1989 JUM 9 G.S.HARTMANN 3:13:49.3
98 15 879449 BASTESIN ALESSANDRA F 1972 SEF 3 1Z SKY RACING 3:14:03.4
99 48 BERLANDA GIORGIO M 1975 SEM 82 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA LEDRO 3:14:18.2
100 71 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO M 1972 SEM 83 ASD VAL DI FASSA SPORT EVENT 3:14:25.5
101 49 BERTOLUZZA FLORIANO M 1957 OVM 6 US CORNACCI 3:14:54.1
102 105 GATTO MICHELE M 1975 SEM 84 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE 3:15:27.7
103 193 ZORZI MIRKO M 1975 SEM 85 GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME 3:15:28.5
104 92 FABRIS ALESSANDRO M 1979 SEM 86 SKY EXPLORER 3:18:00.9
105 63 753223 CARLOT FRANCO M 1968 SEM 87 MONTANAIA RACING 3:19:49.0
106 52 BINOTTO GIULIANO M 1970 SEM 88 ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE 3:21:31.2
107 90 DONATI MARCO M 1966 SEM 89 3:21:32.2
108 65 809669 CASERZA GUIDO M 1979 SEM 90 GSD EUROBIKE CREMOLINO 3:21:53.2
109 187 ZANCANELLA VIGILIO M 1966  SEM 91 POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 3:22:15.3
110 128 MARCONI MAURO M 1972 SEM 92 GAAC ASD 2007 3:22:21.0
111 169 SPARAPANI GIORGIO M 1963 SEM 93 L.F. SARNTAL 3:22:36.4
112 103 GASPAROTTO EDOARDO M 1968 SEM 94 MASTERATLETICA 3:22:48.5
113 175 TESSADRI DUCCIO M 1974 SEM 95 CRUS OTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO 3:23:28.6
114 151 PIAZZI ANDREA M 1967 SEM 96 U.S. CAURIOL 3:24:11.8
115 67 CEOL PIERGIORGIO M 1968 SEM 97 U.S. CERMIS 3:24:11.8
116 13 KUROCHKINA EVGENIA F 1988  JUF 1 RUSSIA 3:24:22.1
117 17 42023 DEVILLE RICCARDA F 1960 OVF 1 3:25:38.3
118 145 ORLANDI PIEPAOLO M 1965 SEM 98 GAAC ASD 2007 3:27:48.3
119 95 FATICHENTI ALESSANDRO M 1961 SEM 99 ATLETICA VILLAZZANO 3:31:57.7
120 16 753231 BORTOLUZZI LORENZA F 1980  SEF 4 3:32:05.2
121 130 753230 MARTIGNONI ANDREA M 1980 SEM 100 3:32:05.6
122 89 DOLIANA LEONARDO M 1961 SEM 101 US CORNACCI 3:32:52.6
123 94 809512 FANTI FRANCESCO M 1976  SEM 102 KINOMANA SKYRANNING 3:33:33.1
124 64 400397 CASAGRANDE CLAUDIO M 1945 OVM 7 US PRIMIERO S. MARTINO 3:35:35.2
125 106 GENTILINI GIOVANNI M 1971 SEM 103 3:38:00.3
126 116 GRASSO FRANCESCO M 1979  SEM 104 3:39:25.6
127 12 753222 TURCHETTO ELENA F 1982  SEF 5 POL. VALCOLVERA 3:40:18.7
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128 81 899820 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO M 1972 SEM 105 LIBERO 3:40:46.1
129 44 BAGNATO ANDREA M 1964 SEM 106 CAI CARPI 3:41:20.0
130 162 SABINO SALVATORE M 1970 SEM 107 LIBERO 3:42:00.0
131 82 DANTONE ENNIO M 1954 OVM 8 BOGN DA NIA 3:42:07.9
132 74 COLLAVO MASSIMO M 1971 SEM 108 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE 3:43:33.8
133 170 SPEZIALI CARLO M 1974  SEM 109 MICOBETATESTER TEAMO09 3:48:18.5
134 150 PESENTI PAOLO M 1964 SEM 110 3:49:07.9
135 125 879976 LORELLO IVAN M 1976 SEM 111 LIBERO 3:49:47.7
136 57 BUFFA INIO M 1953 OVM 9 CRUS PEDERZANO 3:51:17.7
137 112 GIROTTI FRANCESCO M 1965 SEM 112 FIDAL 3:59:20.0
138 18 PASQUALI CHIARA F 1980  SEF 6 GALILEO TRIATHLON 3:59:25.6
139 20 SCARIAN ANNA F 1972  SEF 7 US CORNACCI 4:00:38.6
140 142 MORANDINI GIANNI M 1982 SEM 113 DOLOMITICA 4:01:24.3
141 60 1753  CALLIARI CORNELIO M 1950 OVM 10 G.S.CASTELLO 4:01:39.5
142 127 MAGGI GIAMPAOLO M 1978 SEM 114 U.S.SCALO VOGHERA 4:08:39.0
143 107 GERONAZZO CARLO M 1975 SEM 115 SCICLUB VALDOBBIADENE 4:09:46.8
144 23 STRAMARE SONIA F 1975  SEF 8 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE 4:11:11.4
145 19 PIVA BARBARA F 1973  SEF 9 4:11:50.3
146 118 GUIDETTI ANDREA M 1966 SEM 116 UISP FERRARA 4:15:10.6
147 126 LORENZ VALERIO M 1961 SEM 117 BOGN DA NIA 4:16:40.6
148 159 809292 REDILORENZO M 1970 SEM 118 ATLETICA TRENTO 4:17:56.3
149 113 GIULIARI FRANCESCO M 1974 SEM 119 4:31:54.1
150 21 660382 TAROZZI GIORGIA F 1972  SEF 10 CAI CARPI 4:36:44.9
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JUNIOR FEMMINILE

Pos| Cognome Nome |Sesso| Team | Cat | Tempo
116 [ KUROCHKINA EVGENIA F RUSSIA JUF 3:24:22.19
JUNIOR MASCHILE
27 MENEGHEL DANIELE M A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE JUM 2:36:22.99
34 |ZILLER GIUSEPPE M JUM 2:43:32.54
51 |[VENTURA CHRISTIAN M US CORNACCI JUM 2:50:42.14
60 FRATTINO SILVANO M  MONTANAIA RACING JUM 2:55:49.19
68 DELLADIO MATTEO M US CORNACCI JUM 2:59:03.29
74 |ZENI SAMUEL M U.S. CORNACCI JUM 3:02:10.49
79 CORTI CARLO M O.S.A. VALMADRERA JUM 3:06:40.89
92 |BAZZONI GIANMARCO M ATHLETIC CLUB 96 JUM 3:12:18.34
97 DESILVESTRO IVAN M  G.S.HARTMANN JUM 3:13:49.39
OVER FEMMINILE
117 |DEVILLE RICCARDA F OVF 3:25:38.39
OVER MASCHILE
56 |SCHOEPF RUDI M RENNERCLUB VAL VENOSTA OVM 2:53:34.89
69 GABRIELLI VIGILIO M OVM 2:59:32.94
88 BUTTI RENATO M O.S.A. VALMADRERA OVM 3:11:19.79
89 BELLINA LICIO M AMPEZZO OVM 3:11:32.39
90 DAGOSTIN RICCARDO M LENTI E VELOCI LAGHETTI OVM 3:12:03.99
101 BERTOLUZZA FLORIANO M US CORNACCI OVM 3:14:54.14
124 CASAGRANDE CLAUDIO M US PRIMIERO S. MARTINO OVM 3:35:35.24
131 DANTONE ENNIO M BOGN DA NIA OVM 3:42:07.99
136 BUFFA INIO M CRUS PEDERZANO OVM 3:51:17.79
141 CALLIARI CORNELIO M G.S.CASTELLO OVM 4:01:39.59
SENIOR FEMMINILE
54 |[ROSSI RAFFAELLA F TEAM VALTELLINAASD SEF 2:52:41.54
78 DOMINI FRANCESCA F  MONTANAIA RACING SEF 3:06:29.54
98 | BASTESIN ALESSANDRA F 1Z SKY RACING SEF 3:14:03.49
120 BORTOLUZZI LORENZA F SEF 3:32:05.29
127 TURCHETTO ELENA F POL. VALCOLVERA SEF 3:40:18.79
138 |PASQUALI CHIARA F |GALILEO TRIATHLON SEF 3:59:25.69
139 SCARIAN ANNA F US CORNACCI SEF 4:00:38.64
144 STRAMARE SONIA F SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE SEF 4:11:11.44
145 PIVA BARBARA F SEF 4:11:50.34
150 TAROZZI GIORGIA F CAI CARPI SEF 4:36:44.94
SENIOR MASCHILE
1 GOLINELLI NICOLA M GER RANCIO SEM 2:07:49.79
2 LARGER PAOLO M  G.S.HARTMANN SEM 2:11:39.34
3 PILLER HOFER MATTEO M U.S.ALDO MORO PALUZZA SEM 2:12:37.89
4 BUTTI STEFANO M O.S.A. VALMADRERA SEM 2:13:57.54
5 DAPIT FULVIO M U.S.ALDO MORO PALUZZA SEM 2:14:04.79
6 BETTEGA CLAUDIO M U.S. PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO SEM 2:17:13.99
7 (ZERBONI DANIELE M  SPORTIVA LANZADA SEM 2:18:44.39
8 'MELZANI DINO M S.S.D. BAGOLINO SEM 2:19:05.94




9 TAVERNARO
10 |TACCHINI

11 RATTI

12 |SCALET

13 |SONGINI

14 |SANGALLI
15 |SEGATTA

16 |GIOVANELLI
17 |ODINO

18 |[ROSSATTI
19 |COMPAGNONI
20 PUNTEL

21 PIZZATTI

22 DEGASPERI
23 RIZZI

24 PINAMONTI
25 CAMPESTRINI
26 SIGHEL

28 FERRARI

29 MICHELUZZI
30 GASPARINI
31 GIANOLI

32 WEGHER

33 CHELODI

35 BUCCIO

36 MARTINELLI
37 MILANO

38 BABOLIN

39 ZANLUCCHI

40 | DELLAGIACOMA

41 IMENEGHEL
42 |CHIOCCHETTI
43 VIVIANI

44 |LAZZARO

45 |BETTEGA

46 |GIOVANELLI
47 |BONELLI

48 |CIOLA

49 |STAGNOLI

50 CORGINI

52 BOSCHIAN BAILO

53 MASETTO
55 TODESCHINI
57 ZANON

58 DEGIAMPIETRO

59 STEFANUTO
61 PEDROTTI

62 POSOCCO
63 MONTAGNI
64 FOLETTO

65 FACCHINELLI
66 VENIER

67 LOEWE

70 GASPERINI

MICHELE
GIOVANNI
CARLO
TITTA
DARIO
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
NICOLA
TAZIANO
STEFANO
GIORGIO
FABRIZIO
CHRISTIAN
MANUEL
FAUSTO
GUIDO
CAMILLO
LUCA
MARCELLO
MIRKO
TIZIANO
THOMAS
SIMONE
LUCIO
MAURO
MATTEO
SIMONE
FABIO
MATTEO
NICOLO'
LUCIANO
ERWIN
LUCIANO
ARON
FEDERICO
MATTEO
STEFANO
LUCA
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
MATTEO
SERENO
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
WERNER
MARCO
LUCA
PAOLO
SERGIO
MARCO
MARCO
MARCO
ANDREAS
FRANCESCO
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U.S PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO
TEAM VALTELLINAASD

ASD FALCHI LECCO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TEAM VALTELLINAASD
ATLETICA VERBANO

TEAM LA SPORTIVA

US PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

G.P. RUPE MAGDA
ATLATICAALTA VALTELLINA
ATLETICA SAPPADA PLODN
TEAM VALTELLINAASD
TRIATHLON TRENTINO
A.S.PREMANA

BOGN DA NIA VAL DE FASHA
| FAVOLENZE

S\'CIAP MAI ZEDER TEAM
FIDAL

TEAM SPORT AMPLATZ
VALETUDO SKYRUNNER
ATLATICAALTA VALTELLINA
ATLETICA CLARINA

G.S. CASTELLO

SSD BAGOLINO
STELLAALPINA CARANO

LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

IZ SKY RACING
SAT ALDENO
DOLOMITICA
UISP

BELLA LADINIA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
L'ARCOBALENO A.S.D.

US PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO
G.S.CASTELLO DI FIEMME
SAT CENTA

S.S.D. BAGOLINO

GP FAVREG

MONTANAIA RACING

A.S.PREMANA

U.S.CORNACCI

ASD CAURIOL

MONTANAIA RACING
S.C.PANAROTTA

ASD MONTANAIA RACING
FIDAL

PURO SPORT MONTRAIL TEAM

FSA MONTANAIA RACING
TEAM SPORT AMPLATZ
ATL. VERBANO

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

2:19:22.79
2:19:42.39
2:21:34.94
2:21:39.54
2:22:03.04
2:23:26.19
2:24:08.79
2:26:40.34
2:27:14.59
2:28:11.59
2:28:24.94
2:29:17.09
2:30:35.54
2:31:00.19
2:32:16.14
2:33:11.04
2:33:51.74
2:34:01.79
2:36:53.69
2:39:24.14
2:40:17.44
2:41:07.34
2:43:03.94
2:43:09.89
2:44:23.64
2:44:34.69
2:45:20.09
2:45:48.39
2:46:08.87
2:46:14.04
2:46:34.39
2:47:03.14
2:47:47.04
2:48:50.94
2:48:53.49
2:48:59.64
2:48:59.79
2:49:36.49
2:50:32.64
2:50:41.49
2:51:46.79
2:52:07.94
2:53:20.89
2:53:50.34
2:54:33.79
2:55:09.29
2:56:07.29
2:56:18.84
2:56:32.29
2:57:01.24
2:57:17.14
2:58:28.14
2:58:49.99
2:59:33.04




71
72
73
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
91
93
94
95
96
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
118
119
121
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
137
140
142
143
146

D'AGOSTINI
PALLAVER
TORRI
CRISTEL
GIONGO
CHEMOTTI
MAZZOLI
SEGALLA
CORTI
ZULIAN
ZILLER
LASTA

CIAN
MURER
TOSI
PIROVANO
BISOL
BUSETTI
VALMASSOI
BERLANDA
CHIOCCHETTI
GATTO
ZORZI
FABRIS
CARLOT
BINOTTO
DONATI
CASERZA
ZANCANELLA
MARCONI
SPARAPANI
GASPAROTTO
TESSADRI
PIAZZI
CEOL
ORLANDI
FATICHENTI
MARTIGNONI
DOLIANA
FANTI
GENTILINI
GRASSO

DALLE CARBONARE

BAGNATO
SABINO
COLLAVO
SPEZIALI
PESENTI
LORELLO
GIROTTI
MORANDINI
MAGGI
GERONAZZO
GUIDETTI

NICOLA
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
PIERGIORGIO
MATTIA
CRISTIAN
LUCA

GUIDO
GIULIO
UMBERTO
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
LUIGI

GIANNI
MARCO
LORENZO
OLIVIERO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
GIULIANO
MARCO
GUIDO
VIGILIO
MAURO
GIORGIO
EDOARDO
DUCCIO
ANDREA
PIERGIORGIO
PIEPAOCLO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MARCO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
CARLO
PAOLO

IVAN
FRANCESCO
GIANNI
GIAMPAOLO
CARLO
ANDREA

ETEEEEEEEEEEEZEZIEEEEEEZIZIEEIEEESEEIZEIZIEEIEESEISIZIZIEEEIEEEISIZIEZIEEIEIEEEIEEIEEZIZEZEZELE

FIASP

U.S. CORNACCI

TEAM VALTELLINAASD
ARETE' CLUB A.S.D.
MONTI PALLIDI
ATLETICA GAVARDA 90
CAIl CARPI

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
BOGN DA NIA VAL DE FASHA
ALPINGO VAL RENDENA

A.S.D. DOLOMITICI

U.S BRONZOLO

A.R.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO

LIBERO

FIDAL NUM.EE002784
ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE
A.S.D. DOLOMITICI
ATLETICAALTO GARDA LEDRO
ASD VAL DI FASSA SPORT EVENT
SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE
GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME

SKY EXPLORER

MONTANAIA RACING
ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE

GSD EUROBIKE CREMOLINO
POLISPORTIVA MOLINA

GAAC ASD 2007

L.F. SARNTAL

MASTERATLETICA

CRUS OTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO
U.S. CAURIOL

U.S. CERMIS

GAAC ASD 2007

ATLETICA VILLAZZANO

US CORNACCI
KINOMANA SKYRANNING

LIBERO

CAIl CARPI

LIBERO

SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE
MICOBETATESTER TEAMO09

LIBERO

FIDAL

DOLOMITICA

U.S.SCALO VOGHERA

SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE
UISP FERRARA

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

2:59:41.04
3:01:41.64
3:01:44.89
3:03:52.19
3:05:12.19
3:05:31.89
3:07:16.09
3:07:29.34
3:07:34.89
3:07:46.84
3:07:55.04
3:08:00.54
3:08:15.54
3:08:18.94
3:12:12.64
3:12:20.54
3:12:35.49
3:12:35.89
3:13:25.09
3:14:18.29
3:14:25.54
3:15:27.74
3:15:28.54
3:18:00.99
3:19:49.04
3:21:31.24
3:21:32.24
3:21:53.29
3:22:15.34
3:22:21.09
3:22:36.44
3:22:48.59
3:23:28.64
3:24:11.89
3:24:11.89
3:27:48.39
3:31:57.74
3:32:05.69
3:32:52.64
3:33:33.19
3:38:00.39
3:39:25.64
3:40:46.19
3:41:20.04
3:42:00.04
3:43:33.84
3:48:18.59
3:49:07.99
3:49:47.74
3:59:20.09
4:01:24.39
4:08:39.09
4:09:46.89
4:15:10.69




147 |LORENZ VALERIO M |BOGN DA NIA SEM 4:16:40.69
148 REDI LORENZO M |ATLETICATRENTO SEM 4:17:56.39
149 GIULIARI FRANCESCO M SEM 4:31:54.19
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